
LXC2.0CW+

Water Chiller Built-in

All prices quoted are in US dollars and include estimates for shipping and import tariffs FOB in Long Beach, California.  Duties, local use/sales taxes (if 
applicable) and transportation to other destinations in the USA or elsewhere will be quoted upon request.  We cannot guarantee tariffs and shipping costs as 

those are subject to change without notice.  ANVIL LX will provide a firm price quote upon contract.
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NEW!
• Smaller form factor

•  Lighter weight
• Portable & Efficient



Mini Portable

LXC1.0CW

All prices quoted are in US dollars and include estimates for shipping and import tariffs FOB in Long Beach, California.  Duties, local use/sales taxes (if 
applicable) and transportation to other destinations in the USA or elsewhere will be quoted upon request.  We cannot guarantee tariffs and shipping costs as 

those are subject to change without notice.  ANVIL LX will provide a firm price quote upon contract.
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LXC3.0CW

All prices quoted are in US dollars and include estimates for shipping and import tariffs FOB in Long Beach, California.  Duties, local use/sales taxes (if 
applicable) and transportation to other destinations in the USA or elsewhere will be quoted upon request.  We cannot guarantee tariffs and shipping costs as 

those are subject to change without notice.  ANVIL LX will provide a firm price quote upon contract.

Fiber Laser - Cleaning

Product Information Sheet

Water Chiller Built-in
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LXC3.0CW

All prices quoted are in US dollars and include estimates for shipping and import tariffs FOB in Long Beach, California.  Duties, local use/sales taxes (if 
applicable) and transportation to other destinations in the USA or elsewhere will be quoted upon request.  We cannot guarantee tariffs and shipping costs as 

those are subject to change without notice.  ANVIL LX will provide a firm price quote upon contract.

Fiber Laser - Cleaning

Product Information Sheet

Separate Water Chiller
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LXC100PW

All prices quoted are in US dollars and include estimates for shipping and import tariffs FOB in Long Beach, California.  Duties, local use/sales taxes (if 
applicable) and transportation to other destinations in the USA or elsewhere will be quoted upon request.  We cannot guarantee tariffs and shipping costs as 

those are subject to change without notice.  ANVIL LX will provide a firm price quote upon contract.
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Pulse Wave Laser



LXC300PW

All prices quoted are in US dollars and include estimates for shipping and import tariffs FOB in Long Beach, California.  Duties, local use/sales taxes (if 
applicable) and transportation to other destinations in the USA or elsewhere will be quoted upon request.  We cannot guarantee tariffs and shipping costs as 

those are subject to change without notice.  ANVIL LX will provide a firm price quote upon contract.
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Pulse Wave Laser



LXC50BP

All prices quoted are in US dollars and include estimates for shipping and import tariffs FOB in Long Beach, California.  Duties, local use/sales taxes (if 
applicable) and transportation to other destinations in the USA or elsewhere will be quoted upon request.  We cannot guarantee tariffs and shipping costs as 

those are subject to change without notice.  ANVIL LX will provide a firm price quote upon contract.

Fiber Laser - Cleaning

Product Information Sheet
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BackPack Laser



LXC100RC

All prices quoted are in US dollars and include estimates for shipping and import tariffs FOB in Long Beach, California.  Duties, local use/sales taxes (if 
applicable) and transportation to other destinations in the USA or elsewhere will be quoted upon request.  We cannot guarantee tariffs and shipping costs as 

those are subject to change without notice.  ANVIL LX will provide a firm price quote upon contract.
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Rolling Case Laser



1-2Kw

LXC2.0CW

All prices quoted are in US dollars and include estimates for shipping and import tariffs FOB in Long Beach, California.  Duties, local use/sales taxes (if 
applicable) and transportation to other destinations in the USA or elsewhere will be quoted upon request.  We cannot guarantee tariffs and shipping costs as 

those are subject to change without notice.  ANVIL LX will provide a firm price quote upon contract.

Fiber Laser - Cleaning
Spring 2023 Price List
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Models

Configuration Description LXC1.0CW LX50PW

Laser Cleaning machine CW or PW

Standard configuration:

CW = Continuous Wave Laser

PW = Pulsed Wave Laser

Laser Source: Max JPT

Controller Au3Tech JPT

Cooling System Water Chiller Air Cooled*

Power Requirement: 240v/50Hz/Single 240v/50hz/Single

3Kw High Power Cleaning 380V/60Hz/3 Phase

* Units of 300 - 1000W are supplied with water chiller 

Machine weight: Kg

Machine Dimensions: M

Standard: 50w Above configuration $12,500

Optional:100W Above configuration $15,000

200W Above + Sub. Guoyuan Controller/Laser head $28,000

500W Above configuration $73,000

1.0Kw Above configuration $10,875 $88,000

1.5Kw Above configuration $13,250

2.0Kw Above configuration $18,125

3.0Kw Above configuration $25,000
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3Kw

50-300W

Pulsed WaveContinuous Wave

LXC200PW


